:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6439452

May 14, 2023 - 20:51 (UTC)

In epoch 201,232 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 422251 - 0.012405376 ETH®
22.32 USD

2 422252 - 0.012397658 ETH®
22.31 USD

3 422253 - 0.012443308 ETH®
22.39 USD

4 422254 - 0.012474720 ETH®
22.45 USD

S 422255 - 0.012449316 ETH®
22.40 USD

6 422256 - 0.012424400 ETH®
22.36 USD

7 422257 - 0.012467561 ETH®
22.43 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/6439452
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/201232
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422251
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422252
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422253
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422254
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422255
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422256
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422257

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

422262

Validator Id

243665

Amount

- 0.012424068
22.35 USD

- 0.012362128
22.24 USD

- 0.012426051
22.36 USD

- 0.012485740
22.47 USD

- 0.012345146
22.21 USD

- 0.012415281
22.34 USD

- 0.012418166
22.34 USD

- 0.012430044
22.37 USD

- 0.012405676
22.32 USD

Amount

+ 0.033559996
60.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422258
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422259
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422260
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422261
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422262
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422263
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422264
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422265
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/422266
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/243665

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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